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Bearings

1440494X1/GA1771/GA1773 MASSEY

FERGUSON

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings for agricultural applications TIMKEN-

FAFNIR

Technical specification
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
TIMKEN
ALLIS-CHALME RS
Avco New Idea
CLARK
Clarke-Gravl ey
EORD

JOHN DEERE
LOCKWOOD

Long Manufacturin
NEW HOLLAND
White Farm
Equipment
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MASSEY
FERGUSON

206K
1112001
K4654
853189
12494
9M-715B/R44393

JD7681
H4721-0406

9-90254
210064
DXS74A

 INTERCHANGE

FIT  22307K

GPZ 113507

NSK 22207CKE4

{ REP 22207EKM033
SKF 222070CK
SHR 22207WK

DESIGNATION SYSTEM
R5R Seal at one end
KF  Plastic pressur..,
BR Black exide coa...
|G Naise test speci,..
H  Heavy preload
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https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1160-massey%20ferguson/
https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1160-massey%20ferguson/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227552/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227553/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227554/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227555/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227556/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227557/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227558/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227559/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227560/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227562/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227563/

