

1440494X1/GA1771/GA1773 MASSEY FERGUSON

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings for agricultural applications TIMKEN-FAFNIR



Technical specification

MANUFACTURER	MASSEY
INTERCHANGE	FERGUSON
TIMKEN	<u>206K</u>
ALLIS-CHALME RS	<u>1112001</u>
Avco New Idea	<u>K4654</u>
CLARK	<u>853189</u>
Clarke-Gravl ey	12494
EOF D	9M-715B/R44393
JOHN DEERE	JD7681
LOCKWOOD	H4721-0406
Long Manufacturin	9-90254
MEW HOLLAND	210064
White Farm	DXS74A
Equipment	

